Hydraulic Sealless Steel Strapping Head
DATA SHEET M100
.1
0
.2
0
.D
S

 Available with MicroLock™ system
 Low wear punching tools
 Easy integration
 Four-point suspension for quick and easy head changes
 Compact& easily accessible for service
 Fast exchange of cutting and punching tools
 Most reliable strapping head available in the world
Perfect fit for
 Horizontal and vertical stand-alone strapping machines or installation in integrated
packaging lines
 Static or moving machines
 Top or side seal positions
 HD strapping, under demanding circumstances of flat and irregular products
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension
mm inch mm inch N lbs
15.3801 M100/9.5/0.50-0.63 9,5 3/8 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.0101 M100/10/0.50-0.63 10 - 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1301 M100/13/0.50-0.63 13 1/2 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1304 M100/13/0.50-0.63/ML 13 1/2 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1601 M100/16/0.50-0.63 16 5/8 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1604 M100/16/0.50-0.63/ML 16 5/8 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1901 M100/19/0.50-0.63 19 3/4 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1904 M100/19/0.50-0.63/ML 19 3/4 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.1902 M100/19/0.70-0.80 19 3/4 0,70-0,80 .028-.031 8.500 1,910
15.1905 M100/19/0.70-0.80/ML 19 3/4 0,70-0,80 .028-.031 8.500 1,910
15.2001 M100/20/0.50-0.63 20 - 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.2004 M100/20/0.50-0.63/ML 20 - 0,50-0,63 .020-.025 8.500 1,910
15.2002 M100/20/0.70-0.80 20 - 0,70-0,80 .028-.031 8.500 1,910
15.2005 M100/20/0.70-0.80/ML 20 - 0,70-0,80 .028-.031 8.500 1,910
FROMM Holding AG Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26 Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
6312 Steinhausen www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland info@fromm-holding.com